

## Farm Share Pledge

As a member of That Guy's Family Farm Summer Farm Share program, I understand the following:

- I am supporting local food production and am making a financial commitment for the growing season. As the designated shareholder, I understand my payment is non-refundable.
- I recognize farming is a risk-taking venture, and as such I realize there will be no guarantees on the exact amount or kind of products I will receive.
- I understand it is my responsibility to pickup my share at the farm on the designated days throughout the season.
- I fully understand and accept this commitment and assume responsibility to contact That Guy's Family Farm if there are any questions or concerns on my behalf.

In order to complete your reservation for the Farm Share, you must mail payment with a signed pledge form to the address listed below. You also have the option to pay online at <a href="mailto:thatguysfamilyfarm.com">thatguysfamilyfarm.com</a>

Questions: guy@thatguysfamilyfarm.com or 937-289-3151

That Guy's Family Farm 394 State Route 380 Clarksville, Ohio 45113

- seed to the first seed of th
Weekly Share: 18 weeks
Payment in full: \$485
or \$250 deposit balance due at first pickup
Biweekly Share: 9 weeks
Payment in full: \$285
or \$150 deposit balance due at first pickup
Fall/Winter share: 4 monthly
Payment in full: \$235
or \$100 deposit balance due at first pick up
Name:
Primary Address:
Preferred Phone Number:
Email:
I agree to the terms and conditions of
That Guy's Family Farm Share Pledge
Signature:
Date:
Please remove this section and mail to the address on the other side.

Please select your farm share option